Hdt scorer

USA Yutzy Landmark Farms DT/CT Feb 10, 2024 Marathon details

Class

Advanced/Intermediate H
Advanced/Intermediate H
Intermediate Horse Single
Intermediate Pony Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Preliminary Pony Pair
Preliminary Pony Single
Preliminary Small Pony
Preliminary VSE Single
Training Horse Single
Training Pony Single
Training Small Pony Singl

https://www.ihdt.co.uk/score/index.html#imprintc
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km

6.42
6.42
6.42
6.42
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.18
6.18
6.18

27:31
27:31
27:31
29:38
26:58
29:02
29:02
31:27
35:57
28:32
30:54
33:43

SecA ATime Minimum SecB B Time Minimum

allowed timeB

24:31
24:31
24:31
26:38
23:58
26:02
26:02
28:27
32:57
25:32
27:54
30:43
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