Hdt scorer 2/9/24, 6:43 PM

USA Yutzy Landmark Farms DT/CT Feb 10, 2024 Marathon details

Class	Sec A km	A Time allowed	Minimum time A	Sec B km	B Time allowed	Minimum time B
Advanced/Intermediate H				6.42	27:31	24:31
Advanced/Intermediate H	0			6.42	27:31	24:31
Intermediate Horse Single	0			6.42	27:31	24:31
Intermediate Pony Single	0			6.42	29:38	26:38
Preliminary Horse Single	0			6.29	26:58	23:58
Preliminary Pony Pair	0			6.29	29:02	26:02
Preliminary Pony Single	0			6.29	29:02	26:02
Preliminary Small Pony				6.29	31:27	28:27
Preliminary VSE Single	0			6.29	35:57	32:57
Training Horse Single	0			6.18	28:32	25:32
Training Pony Single	0			6.18	30:54	27:54
Training Small Pony Singl				6.18	33:43	30:43